Rank
1  Dike-New Hartford (+122)
Ashley Dumler
Briana Weber

Maddi Brummond
Nikki Weissenfluh
Abby Camarata
Katie Camarata-11

2 Pleasantville (+175)
Hannah Gordon-12
Bailey Oliva-12
Kaylea Thill
Alli Friday-12
Avari Heinz-Pence-12
Emma Jahner-11

3  Nashua-Plainfield (+179)
Sarah McMichael
Jamie Baldwin
KaylaDietz
Kelsey Poppe-12
Hannah Holthaus
Hailey Schmitz-12

4 West Monona (+183)
Samantha Knight-11
ShaylaMurray
Kaylee Hathaway
Allyson Rose-11
Rosie Martindale
Sydnee McMinnimen-12

5 Central Decatur (+196)
Kate Havens
LydiaMartin
Hanna Mendenhal |
Lily Simon-10
CierraClark

6  South Winneshiek (+202)
Megan Bushman
Megan Hageman
Megan Elsbernd
Skyler Luzum-11
Caitlin Holien
Jaimie Elsbernd-12

Gross Scores
348-342---690
75-79--154
78-77--155
100-93--193
97-96--193
98-93--191
104-100--204
384-359---743
87-80--167
98-93--191
108-102--210
100-90--190
99-96--195
123-117--240
379-368---747
75-77--152
105-94--199
94-96--190
105-101--206
117-115--232
128-119--247
376-375---751
81-87--168
93-93--186
105-100--205
97-95--192
114-110--224
126-111--237
384-380---764
93-93--186
94-91--185
98-98--196
112-104--216
99-98--197
386-384---770
94-98--192
88-93--181
99-102--201
105-96--201
105-97--202
125-121--246
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Rank
7  Audubon (+203)
Susie Bylund
Faith Fliflet
Jorja Weitl
Alexis Fabian

Gross Scores
385-386---771
83-78--161
89-88--177
101-99--200
112-121--233
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